
Bharuch - Surat MEMU Special/09082 - MEMU - WR 
BH/Bharuch Junction to AKV/Ankleshwar Junction 

0h 8m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BH Bharuch Junction 12:00 0 1 0 70 WR
2 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 12:08 12:09 1m 2 1 9 103 20 WR
3 PAO Panoli 12:15 12:16 1m 0 1 20 23 29 WR
4 HAT Hathuran 12:26 12:27 1m 0 1 23 44 32 WR
5 KSB Kosamba Junction 12:33 12:34 1m 0 1 28 58 28 WR
6 KIM Kim 12:42 12:43 1m 2 1 36 74 17 WR
7 SYN Sayan 12:51 12:52 1m 3 1 45 21 22 WR
8 GTX Gothangam 13:01 13:02 1m 0 1 49 53 17 WR
9 KSE Kosad 13:06 13:07 1m 0 1 52 13 WR
10 URN Utran 13:22 13:23 1m 0 1 55 7 20 WR
11 ST Surat 13:57 3 1 59 - 59 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:05)

May 21 2024 (21:05)

1

1


